
Celebrate the holidays with us!

Bask in live Christmas carols and 
enjoy a special film premiere 

about perfect love.

DEC 17-24

HeartTHE

OF

CHRISTMAS

Trinity Christian Centre presents



YOUR LOVE IS

2ENOUGH
YOUR LOVE IS

2ENOUGH

Ca n  t h e re  b e  t r u e 
fo rg i ve n e s s  a n d 

p e r fe c t  l ove?

G re e te d  by  a 
t ra u m a t i c  p a s t .

B e t ra ye d  by  a 
t r u s te d  f r i e n d .

A  S H O R T  F I L M

G u e s t  S ta rr i n g
G U R M I T  S I N G H



SMS to 79777
EV<space>Code<space>No. of Seats

Eg. ‘EV EP1 5’
Seat booking opens on Wed, Dec 1, 8pm!

On-site PET available for unvaxed
Sat 1-1.45pm | Mon-Fri 7-7.45pm

247 Paya Lebar Road

Max 5 seats can be booked at a time.
*Concurrent Children’s Program (ages 4-12)

Fri, Dec 17, 8pm*

Sat, Dec 18, 2pm*

Mon, Dec 20, 8pm

Wed, Dec 22, 8pm

Tue, Dec 21, 8pm

Thu, Dec 23, 8pm

Fri, Dec 24, 8pm*

EP1

EP2

EP3

EP4

EP5

EP6

EP7

Presentation Timings Code

Click here for more details

https://linktr.ee/TrinityChristmas21


SMS to 79777
EV<space>Code<space>No. of Seats

Eg. ‘EV CJ1 5’
Seat booking opens on Wed, Dec 1, 8pm!

30 Victoria Street

Fri, Dec 24, 5pm

Fri, Dec 24, 8pm

CJ1

CJ2

Presentation Timings Code

Max 5 seats can be booked at a time.

CHIJMES

Booked a seat but can’t make it anymore?

Please withdraw your seat early to give 
others a chance to attend!

SMS to 79777
EV<space>Code<space><-1 to -5>

Eg. ‘EV EP1 -4’

Trinity Christian Centre trinity.sg
www.trinity.sg . 6468 4444 . connect@trinity.sg




